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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/08/01 Sat 115,898 37,646 153,544 
2020/08/02 Sun 101,157 29,547 130,704 
2020/08/03 Mon 92,630 30,627 123,257 
2020/08/04 Tue 92,795 32,143 124,938 
2020/08/05 Wed 100,460 34,431 134,891 
2020/08/06 Thu 104,101 34,067 138,168 
2020/08/07 Fri 125,672 40,037 165,709 
2020/08/08 Sat 113,417 35,917 149,334 
2020/08/09 Sun 117,576 33,873 151,449 
2020/08/10 Mon 101,744 32,769 134,513 
2020/08/11 Tue 97,035 33,077 130,112 
2020/08/12 Wed 104,850 34,969 139,819 
2020/08/13 Thu 105,876 34,517 140,393 
2020/08/14 Fri 132,632 46,956 179,588 
2020/08/15 Sat 134,087 43,585 177,672 
2020/08/16 Sun 129,851 38,005 167,856 
2020/08/17 Mon 107,204 34,222 141,426 
2020/08/18 Tue 106,326 34,867 141,193 
2020/08/19 Wed 102,297 33,933 136,230 
2020/08/20 Thu 105,414 34,197 139,611 
2020/08/21 Fri 121,218 39,370 160,588 
2020/08/22 Sat 130,111 46,961 177,072 
2020/08/23 Sun 120,606 39,645 160,251 
2020/08/24 Mon 102,361 33,318 135,679 
2020/08/25 Tue 105,964 34,843 140,807 
2020/08/26 Wed 92,958 31,150 124,108 
2020/08/27 Thu 99,664 32,561 132,225 
2020/08/28 Fri 121,712 39,650 161,362 
2020/08/29 Sat 120,821 37,307 158,128 
2020/08/30 Sun 104,870 30,091 134,961 
2020/08/31 Mon 93,942 29,970 123,912 

3,405,249 1,104,251 4,509,500 

109,847 35,621 145,468 

Last Update : Sep. 7,2020

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

Monthly Total Ridership

Average Daily Transport
Ridership

WI-T15-00001


